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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 6 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
04/11/2023 - 13:21 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazne Pionirke 2014 god. (9 god.)

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 42.61 187
2. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 44.74 161
3. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 51.74 104
4. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 59.88 67

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (10-11 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 36.60 295
2. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 37.48 275
3. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 39.20 240
4. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 40.27 221
5. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 40.60 216
6. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 41.80 198
7. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 43.64 174
8. PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 44.71 162
9. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 46.73 142

10. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 48.33 128
11. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 50.48 112
12. GAJIC, Tara 12 Crnica 53.35 95
13. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 53.87 92

DSQ RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 34.95

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (12-13 god.)

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 32.25 432
2. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 32.70 414
3. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 33.71 378
4. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 33.78 375
5. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 34.46 354
6. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 34.92 340
7. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 35.11 334
8. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 35.26 330
9. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 38.34 257

10. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Leskovac 38.35 256
11. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 38.72 249
12. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 44.98 159

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.84 494
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.42 467
3. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 31.46 465
4. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 31.52 462
5. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 31.62 458
6. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 32.13 436
7. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 32.64 416
8. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 33.50 385
9. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 37.56 273
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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 6, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (14-15 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

10. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 38.28 258

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (16-17 god.)

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 29.65 555
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 31.06 483
3. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 32.91 406

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 28.31 638
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 29.42 569
3. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 29.65 555
4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.84 494
5. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 31.06 483
6. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 31.35 470
7. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 31.42 467
8. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 31.46 465
9. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 31.52 462

10. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 31.62 458
11. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 32.13 436
12. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 32.25 432
13. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 32.64 416
14. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 32.70 414
15. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 32.91 406
16. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 33.50 385
17. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 33.71 378
18. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 33.78 375
19. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 34.46 354
20. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 34.58 350
21. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 34.92 340
22. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 35.11 334
23. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 35.26 330
24. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 36.60 295
25. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 37.48 275
26. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 37.56 273
27. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 38.28 258
28. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 38.34 257
29. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Leskovac 38.35 256
30. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 38.72 249
31. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 39.20 240
32. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 40.27 221
33. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 40.60 216
34. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 41.80 198
35. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 42.61 187
36. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 43.64 174
37. PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 44.71 162
38. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 44.74 161
39. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 44.98 159
40. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 46.73 142
41. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 48.33 128
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II Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 50.48 112
43. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 51.74 104
44. GAJIC, Tara 12 Crnica 53.35 95
45. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13 Leskovac 53.87 92
46. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 59.88 67

DSQ RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 34.95


